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Ettner, Dominik
Lichtenstern, Monja
Bernauer, Daniel
Hoégenauer, Franziska
Schwabbauer, Julia
Heiland, Sebastian
Knoller, Magnus
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Widmann, Franziska
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Seegert, Miriam-Annalena
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Geisenberger, Manuela
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Balser, Julia
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Buhmann, Christina
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Kapfer, Sophia

-
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Widmann, Anna

-
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Maier, Tobias

-
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Forstle, Ramona
Jehle, Martin
Gatzen, Sebastian
Vélk, Florian
Witschas, Michael
Berklmeir, Marco
Wachter, Inthu-On
Felbermeier, Melanie
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Ferrucci, Melissa
Schmid, Katharina
Schéferle, Maximilian
Erhart, Fabian
Spéttl, Charlotte
Geiger, Tobias
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Zech, Sebastian
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Breyer, Anja
Scheitle, Fabian
Bermel, Celina
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Dausch, Sophia

w
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Schwalb, Dominik

w
»

Lichtenstern, Marcus
Gabriel, Nele
Kramer, Lisa
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Baumann, Stefan

N
o

Parthe, Jessica

N
—

Prestele, Florian

N
N

Geiger, Ramona

N
w

Happach, Thomas

11.05.2014

Edelweil® Stoffen

Gut Schuld Purgen

Gut Schufd Purgen
Bergschutzen Hofstetten
Schitzenlust Ellighofen
SchloR3schitzen Igling
Edelweil® Egling
Kirchbergschitzen Schéffelding
Gut Schuld Purgen

Lechroaner Stadl

Burgschutzen Emmenhausen
Jahnschitzen Prittriching
Bergschutzen Hofstetten
Enzian Hausen

Edelweil Egling

Gut Ziel Reisch

Schiitzenlust Ellighofen

Vivat Schwabhausen
Burgschitzen Emmenhausen
Almenrausch GroRkitzighofen
Edelweil? Scheuring
SchloRschitzen Igling
Lechroaner Stadl
Kirchbergschitzen Schoffelding
SV Hubertus Asch

Frohsinn Pflugdorf

Singoldtaler Schwabmiihlhausen
Kirchbergschitzen Schoffelding
Hubertus Hurlach

Edelweil® Egling

Frohlich Lengenfeld
Burgschutzen Emmenhausen
Gut Ziel Reisch
Kdnigsschiutzen Penzing
Griine Au Thaining

Edelweil Egling

SV Hubertus Asch

Singoldtaler Schwabmihlhausen
Almenrausch GroRkitzighofen
Gut Schuf’ Pirgen

Hubertus Mundraching
Jahnschitzen Prittriching
Hubertus Ludenhausen

9,4
10,8
15,0
15,0
17,4
21,2
22,2
22,5
23,6
25,0
25,2
26,0
26,6
27,7
30,0
32,7
33,4
35,1
36,2
36,4
38,0
38,4
40,4
40,7
42,0
42,3
42,5
45,0
48,8
48,8
51,0
51,4
52,2
52,4
56,4
56,5
56,6
56,7
57,4
57,6
57,9
59,3
60,0

18,6
199,4
38,0
100,2
62,5

114,7
99,2
31,0
64,0
30,0

170,1
95,0
95,8
54,0
53,0

193,2
47,1
45,7

228, 8

125,3

104,0
72,7
68,9

198,5

232,8

202,0

54,3
219,9
101,8
177,2
196,8
137,5
138,6
237,7

142,9
62,3

26,6

110,0
119,38
129,8

118,1
174,0
43,8
144,3
67,9

139,8
195,0
58,0
54,5

81,5
47,6

181, 7

210,5

78,1

101,0
393,9

249,6

61,3
221,8
240,1

182,9

143,8

247,8
104, 2
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66
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72
73
74
75
76
77
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79
80
81
82
83
84
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Bechmann, Julia
Schei, Sandra
Baldauf, Amelie
Hintrager, Michael
Melder, Louis
Lutzenberger, Fabian
Schmid, Sabrina
Eldner, Alexander
Reiser, Fabian
Balser, Markus
Kiechle, Johanna
Kuhnt, Niklas
Vogt, Matthias
Hintrager, Julia
Cecetka, Elias
Lopau, Katharina
Otte, Susanne
Eldner, Daniel
Ettner, Theresa
Bauer, Christoph
Widmann, Katharina
Eichenseer, Lukas
Arnold, Ramona
Weil3, Maximilian
GroRkopf, Florian
Baumann, Dennis
Pichlmeyr, Karina
Bleeker, Nadine
Weh, Lena
Ettmuller, Julia
Deininger, Simon
Seiband, Alexander
Hackl, Emily
Hofler, Lukas
Robert, Fabian
Bartl, Jonas
Bauer, Marco
Durst, Hannah
Seljaci, Dominik
Mller, Theresa
Bartl, Sabrina

Holzmdller, Anna Christina

ARner, Patrick

11.05.2014

Edelweil® Scheuring

Frohsinn Denklingen

Gut Ziel Reisch

Frohsinn Pflugdorf

Pd&ringer SchloRschiitzen Pitzling
Vivat Schwabhausen

SV Hubertus Asch

Pd&ringer SchloRschiitzen Pitzling
Enzian Kaufering

Burgschutzen Emmenhausen
Almenrausch GroRkitzighofen
Bergschutzen Oberbergen
Vivat Schwabhausen

Gut Ziel Reisch

SV Hubertus Asch
Almenrausch GroRkitzighofen
Etschbergschiitzen OberdielRen
Pdéringer SchloRschitzen Pitzling
Edelweil® Stoffen

Fréhlich Lengenfeld
Kirchbergschitzen Schoffelding
Windachtal Finning

Lechroaner Stadl

Schiitzenlust 1907 Dillishausen
Gut Ziel Reisch

Edelweil® Scheuring
Bergschiitzen Hofstetten

Diana Issing

Bergschiutzen Walleshausen
Vivat Schwabhausen

Edelweil} Stoffen

Frohsinn Denklingen
Reiherschiitzen Ramsach
SchloRschitzen Igling

Poéringer SchloRschitzen Pitzling
Hubertus Mundraching
Edelweil Geretshausen

SV Hubertus Asch
SchloRschitzen Igling

Grune Au Thaining

Hubertus Mundraching
Edelweil Beuerbach

Tell Leeder

60,1
60,6
61,4
62,2
62,7
65,1
65,3
65,3
67,6
69,8
71,1
72,0
72,3
74,3
75,2
75,6
76,4
76,5
78,4
81,7
81,8
81,8
82,8
84,3
85,7
86,5
87,9
88,6
88,8
91,0
91,6
93,1
93,3
93,4
93,8
95,1
95,2
96,7
96,8
97,0
99,4
100, 2
101,1

66,1
230,6
166,38

157,0
68,3
131,3
236,6
200, 8
103,7
78,6
162,8

156,4
87,9
193,2
172,2
82,6
90, 2

186, 3
228,6
144,0
210,5
121,2
238,2
135,3
172,1
128,0
170,1

158,0

97,6

127,6

164,4

119,0

178,3

109, 3

116,2

158,2

188,2

158,3

201,9
134,1

109,0

95,3

235,4

161,1

214,3

120,0
108, 4

158,8

164,7

144,0
175,0

211,2

184, 6

181, 3

205,6

206, 2
249,1

214,1

159,5
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87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

Igel, Johannes
Hackl, Ramona
Deubzer, Ludwig
Thoma, Christoph
Geisenberger, Petra
Gauger, Anne
Neugebauer, Patrizia
Bartl, Tobias

Stork, Tobias

Herz, Regina
Edenhofer, Anna-Lena
Robert, Felix
Albrecht, Lukas
Ettner, Lena
Wagner, Laura
Leitner, Melissa
Genitheim, Julia
Greckl, Anna
Baumann, Wolfgang
Bauer, Bianca
Zimmermann, Anna
Ettner, Christoph
Lechner, Fabian
Schadl, Anna
Bauer, Fabian
Edenhofer, Simone
Deuringer, Robert
Gritzbach, Julia
Zeck, Daniel

Mahl, Sandra
Spengler, Rene
Schorer, Josef
Kerler, Magdalena

Wiedenmann, Andreas

Grabmeier, Silvia
Forstle, Katharina
Grondinger, Agnes
Duringer, Teresa
SchmeuRer, Nico
Mullner, Michael
Antonitsch, Felix
Auer, Simon
Kinberger, Laureen

11.05.2014

Burgschitzen Emmenhausen
Reiherschiitzen Ramsach
Griine Au Thaining

Vivat Schwabhausen
Lechroaner Stadl

Hubertus Ludenhausen

Vivat Schwabhausen

Hubertus Mundraching

Griine Au Thaining

Edelweil® Egling

SV Hubertus Asch

Pd&ringer SchloRschitzen Pitzling
Etschbergschiitzen OberdielRen
Edelweil® Stoffen

Frohsinn Pflugdorf

Frohsinn Pflugdorf

Edelweil Egling

Edelweil Geretshausen
Almenrausch GroRkitzighofen
Edelweil Beuerbach
Lechroaner Stadl

Edelweil® Stoffen
Kirchbergschitzen Schoffelding
Vivat Schwabhausen

Diana Issing

SV Hubertus Asch

Edelweil} Geretshausen
Frohsinn Pflugdorf

Griine Au Thaining

Espenlaub Weil

Frohsinn Denklingen
St.Michael Schitzen Waalhaupten
Hubertus Ludenhausen

SV Hubertus Asch

Frohsinn Pflugdorf

Gut Ziel Reisch

St.Michael Schitzen Waalhaupten
Frohsinn Pflugdorf
Almenrausch GroRkitzighofen
Edelweil® Scheuring
Kénigsschiutzen Penzing
Schoéne Linde Schwifting
Schitzenlust Ellighofen

101,7
103,1
104,8
105,8
106,5
106, 8
108,2
108, 8
111,2
114, 9
115,1
116, 3
116,6
116, 9
117,0
117,4
121,0
125,3
126,7
129,7
133,9
135, 9
137,0
139,5
139,5
141, 3
141,7
143,8
145, 3
145, 9
146,2
148,4
149, 9
151,2
152,2
153, 1
153,5
153,8
154,2
154,5
158,0
158, 4
158, 6

206,1
186,0
149,9
240,1
134,8
114,7
116,2
143,38
159,5
117,3
203,0

168,1
123,5
134,3
158,7

186,4
141,0
141,1
231,5
152, 9
208, 9
236, 2

163,1
217,4
152,9

153,7
189,6
236,4
217,1
188,8
183,1
243,5
158, 9
200, 0
238, 8
192,7
169, 9

186,38
167,9

145,9

169,06

159, 6
245,0
240, 6
202,8
127,1

140,8
163, 3

154, 4
181,8

178,38

174,0

201,0

232,5

161,9
223,4

205, 3
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130 Graf, Nadine

131 Ostner, Matthias
132 Schulz, Moritz

133 Arnold, Florian

134 RuUb, Georg

135 Willig, Johannes
136 Schéffler, Franziska
137 Keller, Marius

138 Gauger, Moritz

139 Wimmer, Ronja
140 Ruile, Franz

141 Wiedemann, Simon
142 Waldmann, Moritz
143 Mahl, Lilian

144 Seyrer, Janina

145 Weillhaar, Alexander
146 Wegele, Simon
147 Schaal, Kilian

148 Drohmann, Dominic
149 Teufl, David

150 Heinrich, Tamara
151 Holmer, Florian

152 Kreuels, Laura

153 Beschorner, Florian
154 Donner, Thomas
155 Welzmiller, Franziska
156 Stenzer, Martin

157 Lugmair, Anna

158 Stork, Annalena
159 Harich, Miriam

160 Hartmann, Tobias
161 Eierle, Lena

162 Ruch, Felix

163 Happach, Simone
164 Beylacher, Annika
165 Hartmann, Michael
166 KoRler, Lea

167 Bogner, Jarah

168 Martin, Adrian

169 Mayer, Dennis

170 Grondinger, Martin
171 Wimmer, Felix

172 Forg, Maximilian

11.05.2014

Diana Issing

Windachtal Finning

Schéne Linde Schwifting
Frohsinn Pflugdorf

Singoldtaler Schwabmihlhausen
Kdnigsschiutzen Penzing
Fréhlich Lengenfeld
Bergschutzen Oberbergen
Hubertus Ludenhausen
Almenrausch GroRkitzighofen
Frohsinn Denklingen

Edelweil® Scheuring
Etschbergschiitzen OberdielRen
Gut Schuf’ Purgen
Bergschutzen Oberbergen
Almenrausch GroRkitzighofen
Windachtal Finning

Grine Au Thaining

Gut Schuf’ Pirgen
Bergschiutzen Walleshausen
Gut Schuf’ Pirgen
Almenrausch GroRkitzighofen
Hubertus Ludenhausen
Schoéne Linde Schwifting
Frohsinn Denklingen

Vivat Schwabhausen
Etschbergschiitzen OberdielRen
Bergschutzen Oberbergen
Grine Au Thaining

Tell Leeder

Schoéne Linde Schwifting
Schiitzenlust Ellighofen

Grine Au Thaining

Hubertus Ludenhausen
Etschbergschiitzen OberdielRen
Schéne Linde Schwifting
Adlerhorst Epfenhausen
Kénigsschiutzen Penzing
Frohsinn Denklingen

Hubertus Mundraching

St.Michael Schitzen Waalhaupten

Almenrausch GroRkitzighofen
Konigsschiutzen Penzing

160, 6
160,8
162,5
163,2
163,3
165,8
166,2
168,2
169,7
170, 9
171,8
172,1
173,0
173,4
173,8
175,6
177, 3
178, 4
179,2
179, 9
180,0
180,0
181,3
181,8
183,8
187,5
187, 6
188,1
188,8
194,5
197,2
198, 9
199,4
202, 4
205,1
205, 3
206,1
206,5
206, 8
209,2
211,4
216, 0
219,4

176,6
232,8

204,2

174,6
238,4

214,1
198, 8
185, 3

207,1

185, 8

215,6
201,8

225,5

223,3
206,1
210,8

218,5
208, 6

207,4
234,6

222,8

242,4

195,1

226,1

235,7

232,8

56



Punkt

LG Punkt Jugend/Schiiler

173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

Bahnck, Christoph
Spatz, Johanna
Zeck, Jessica
Hackl, Elisa
Pfatischer, Michael
Werner, Jonas
Robl, Jakob
Erhart, Ulrich
Keckeis, Benedikt
Geisenberger, Michael
Kerler, Julian
Thoma, Maximilian
Stefan, Tim

Lang, Johanna
Mayr, Janik
Panhans, Xenia
Sobotta, Alexander

11.05.2014

Bergschitzen Hofstetten
Singoldtaler Schwabmihlhausen
Griine Au Thaining
Reiherschiitzen Ramsach

Diana Issing

Enzian Kaufering

Pd&ringer SchloRschiitzen Pitzling
Singoldtaler Schwabmihlhausen
Enzian Hausen

Griine Au Thaining

Hubertus Ludenhausen

Vivat Schwabhausen
SchloRschitzen Igling

Grune Au Thaining

Freischutz Geltendorf
Kénigsschiutzen Penzing
Adlerhorst Epfenhausen

219,4
220, 0
223,56
224,0
225,8
227,7
228, 2
228,4
232,1
233,0
233,3
235, 0
236, 8
237,4
244,3
245,0
248, 9

231,2

237,5

230,4
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